P0900021542

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	пе)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
W9-818	- 6	





300143892633

02/19/09--01021--023 **78.75

ZOUS MAR -6 PH 4: 42
SECULTARY OF STATE
ALLAHASSEE FI OBJEA

8005 6 _ SAM name ?

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Magggs 7	-ashion	DISCOUNT
	(PROPOSED CORPORA'	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCLI</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
		•	موجي
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the arti	cles of incorporation and	i a check for:
\$70.00	\$78.75	\$78.75	□ \$87.50
Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
J	& Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
			& Certificate of
•		ADDITIONAL CO	Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
	w /	1/.	
FROM:	Magda	Valverde	
FROM		(Printed or typed)	
	5/-10		a *a .)
	5610 h	hanky Ra Address	suite 108
	,	Address l	`
	+4 0.1	22634	,
	Tampa Pl City,	State & Zin	
	, City,	State of Zip	·
	813-884	1973	•
		elephone number	
	•		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 20, 2009

MAGDA VALVERDE 5610 N HANLEY RD STE 108 TAMPA, FL 33634

SUBJECT: MAGGYS FASHION DISCOUNT

Ref. Number: W09000008180

We have received your document for MAGGYS FASHION DISCOUNT and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The corporate name must contain a suffix that will clearly indicate that it is a corporation. Such suffixes include: CORPORATION, CORP., COMPANY, CO., INC., and INCORPORATED.

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock. The consultation of a legal counsel is always recommended if uncertain of the appropriate number of shares to authorize.

The registered agent must have a Florida street address. A post office box is not acceptable.

You must list at least one incorporator with a complete business street address.

Section 607.0120(6)(b), or 617.0120(6)(b), Florida Statutes, requires that articles of incorporation be executed by an incorporator.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your-document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6928.

Tim Burch Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 809A00006071

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)
ADTICLE L. MAME
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be:
The name of the corporation shall be: Maggys Fashion Discount INC.
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE
The principal place of business/mailing address is:
5610 N hanley Rd SUITE 108 Tampe F1 33634.
ARTICLE III PURPOSE
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Saling Clothe, Show & accesories.
ARTICLE IV SHARES
The number of shares of stock is: $(00)^{-1}$
ALLA ALLA ALLA ALLA ALLA ALLA ALLA ALL
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): Magda Valuede (President) FOR JACKSON Spring Rd Tampa F1 33415
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:
magda valuede
POIS Jacksonspring Rd Tamps F)
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:
Magda Valverde
Magda Malverde 8015 Incusonspring Rd Tanpa F1 33615

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
2-14-09
Signature Registered Agent Date
2-14-09

Date

Signature/Incorp